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1997 WISCONSIN ACT 221

AN ACT to amend 250.10 of the statutesglating to: the provisiorof dental services by the Marquette University
Schoolof Dentistry

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in versity School of Dentistry for th@rovision of dental
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: servicesby the Marquette University School of Dentistry
SecTion 1 250.10 of the statutes, ageated byl 997 in Waushara Countgnd Monroe Countyn correctional

WisconsinAct 27, is amended to read: centerdn Milwaukee County and ilinics in the city of
250.10 Grant for dental services. From theap Milwaukee.

propriationunder s. 20.435 (5) (de), the department shall ~ SecTion 2. Effective date.

providefunding in each fiscal year to the Marquette-Uni (1) This act takes ffct retroactively to July 1, 1997.

* Section 9911, WiscoNsIN STATUTES 1995-96: Hiective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].


https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/acts/1997/27
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/acts/1997/27

